Faculty Senate Agenda — Jan 30, 2015

CLASS OF 2015 | CLASS of 2016 | CLASS of 2017
At Large Gloria Duke Jim Koukl Barbara Hart
CAS Colin Snider Ali Azghani Cameron Rose
CBT Mark Miller Vivek Pandey John Cater
CEP Robert Stevens Vance Vaughn Shelly Marmion
CECS David Beams Sara McCaslin | Michael Gangone
CNHS Rebecca | \yycliffe Njororai | Linda Rath
Fountain
Library Alma Ravenell | Isabel Altamirano

Senate Executive Officers 2014-

2015

Lance Williams, President
Cathy Ross, President-Elect
Mary Fischer, Past President
Rebecca Fountain, Secretary
Mark Miller, Treasurer

2:00 Call to order

Business Items
2:00-2:05

Enhancing Campus Communication

2:05-2:20
2:20-2:35
2:35-2:55
2:55-3:10

Jim Koukl, Academic Governance Chair

Mark Miller, Student Governance Chair

Gloria Duke, Faculty Governance Chair

Robert Stevens, University Governance Chair
Mary Fisher, Parliamentarian

Motion to approve last meeting minutes

President comments - Dr. Mabry

Provost comments — Dr. Sherman

Strategic Planning — Mike Donley
ROTC - Dr. Howard Doty
Faculty Profile and Activities

3:10-3:20
3:20-3:30
3:30-3:45
3:45-4:00
4:00

FAC - Dr. Ross

Faculty recruitment — Dr. Fountain

Senate president comments
Faculty Forum (Open Q&A)

Adjourn




