Faculty Senate Agenda – Jan 30, 2015

	CLASS OF 2015	CLASS of 2016	CLASS of 2017
At Large	Gloria Duke	Jim Koukl	Barbara Hart
CAS	Colin Snider	Ali Azghani	Cameron Rose
CBT	Mark Miller	Vivek Pandey	John Cater
CEP	Robert Stevens	Vance Vaughn	Shelly Marmion
CECS	David Beams	Sara McCaslin	Michael Gangone
CNHS	Rebecca Fountain	Wycliffe Njororai	Linda Rath
Library	Alma Ravenell	Isabel Altamirano	

Senate Executive Officers 2014-2015

Lance Williams, President Cathy Ross, President-Elect Mary Fischer, Past President Rebecca Fountain, Secretary Mark Miller, *Treasurer*

Jim Koukl, Academic Governance Chair Mark Miller, Student Governance Chair Gloria Duke, Faculty Governance Chair Robert Stevens, University Governance Chair Mary Fisher, Parliamentarian

2:00 Call to order

Business Items

4:00

2:00-2:05Motion to approve last meeting minutes

Enhancing Campus Communication

2:05-2:20	President comments - Dr. Mabry	
2:20-2:35	Provost comments – Dr. Sherman	
2:35-2:55	Strategic Planning – Mike Donley	
2:55-3:10	ROTC – Dr. Howard Doty	
Faculty Profile and Activities		
3:10-3:20	FAC – Dr. Ross	
3:20-3:30	Faculty recruitment – Dr. Fountain	
3:30-3:45	Senate president comments	
3:45-4:00	Faculty Forum (Open Q&A)	

Adjourn